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Part No. Description
RD0041

RD0050

RD0071

RD0544

RD0548

RD0549

RD0553

RD0642

RD0644

RD0787

RD0887

RD0997

RD1008

RD1355

RD1509

RD1891

RD1974

RD2275

RD2294

RD2298

RD2299

RD2300

RD2307

RD2309

RD2310

Drive Gear Washer

Anti-Reverse Lever Screw

Rotor Nut

Drag Washer “C” (cloth)

Key Washer “A”

Eared Washer “B”

Hold Click Spring

Side Cover Screw

Drag Knob Screw

Nut Lock Screw

Knob Spacer

Click Gear

Handle Lock Washer

Drag Washer “C” (white)

Bail Spring

Multi-Purpose Screw

Drag Coil Spring

Bail Spring Guide (B)

Drive Gear

Spacer

Oscillating Slider Bushing

Oscillating Pawl

Worm Shaft

Slider Retainer Screw

Oscillating Slider Retainer

(140924)

Part No. Description
RD2313

RD2329

RD2404

RD2421

RD2422

RD2852

RD3125

RD3304

RD3308

RD3309

RD3402

RD3459

RD3462

RD3464

RD3465

RD3466

RD3467

RD3471

RD3474

RD3476

RD4124

RD4125

RD4127

RD4128

RD4129

Drag Click

Bail Trip Lever Screw

“E” Lock

Drag Shaft

Pressure Screw

Handle Screw Lock

Drag Click Screw

Bearing Spacer

Line Roller Washer

Line Roller Screw

Cover Screw

Bail Spring Guide (A)

Bail Trip Lever

Lock Out Spring Holder

Anti-Reverse Lock Out Spring

Anti-Reverse Lock Out

Bushing Washer

Anti-Reverse Cam Spring

“O” Ring

Anti-Reverse Pawl Spring

Main Shaft

Bearing Retainer

Anti-Reverse Cam

Worm Bushing

Anti-Reverse Pawl Screw

Part No. Description
RD4130

RD4132

RD4155

RD4416

RD4631

RD4743

RD4744

RD7716

RD7717

RD7718

RD7719

RD7720

RD7721

RD7723

RD7726

RD7762

RD7763

RD7764

RD7765

RD7766

RD7908

RD8373

RD8553

Anti-Reverse Pawl

Oscillating Slider

Pinion Gear

Bail Arm Screw

Spacer

Line Roller Bushing

Roller Bearing Seal

Bail Arm

Bail Spring Cover

Counterbalance Cover

Rotor

Line Roller

Bail Assembly

Handle Screw Cap

Handle Assembly

Spool Assembly

Anti-Reverse Lever

Side Cover 

Drag Knob

Body

Idle Gear

Line Roller Bearing

Ball Bearing


